09/01/2025 14:28:57 Club Laval

Winchester
Race Date: 08/23/2025 Members/Flyers:18 Release Weather: Ensoleillé vent ieger S-O Night Hours
Release Time: 07:00:00 Birds: 380 Arrival Weather: Idem 00:00:00
Pos Member/Flyer Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Brd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 Paul Maurice Brisso 25 LAV 25114 54 172,158 0 08:47:24 0:00 1602.9609
2 Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25769 55 158.627 0 08:41:11 2:24 1567.7187
3 Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25740 4 158627 0 08:41:12 2:25 1567.4605
4 Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25767 3 158627 0 08:41:12 2:25 1567.4605
5 Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25781 2 158627 0 08:41:12 2:25 1567.4605
6 Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25783 5 158.627 0 08:41:13 2:27 1567.2024
7 Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25744 7 158.627 0 08:41:14 2:28 1566.9444
8 Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25760 6 158.627 0 08:41:14 2:28 1566.9444
9 Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25702 11 158,627 0 08:41:15 2:29 1566.6864
10  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25707 10 158.627 0 08:41:15 2:29 1566.6864
11 Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25739 9 158627 0 08:41:15 2:29 1566.6864
12 Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25747 8 158.627 0 08:41:15 2:29 1566.6864
13 Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25751 13 158.627 0 08:41:16 2:30 1566.4286
14  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25766 12 158.627 0 08:41:16 2:30 1566.4286
15  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25749 15158.627 0 08:41:17 2:31 1566.1708
16  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25770 14 158.627 0 08:41:17 2:31 1566.1708
17  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25701 19 158.627 0 08:41:18 2:32 1565.9131
18  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25722 18 158.627 0 08:41:18 2:32 1565.9131
19  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25748 17 158.627 0 08:41:18 2:32 1565.9131
20  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25782 16 158.627 0 08:41:18 2:32 1565.9131
21 Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25737 20 158.627 0 08:41:20 2:34 1565.3980
22 Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25717 22 158627 0 08:41:21 2:35 1565.1406
23  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25746 21 158,627 0 08:41:21 2:35 1565.1406
24  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25703 24 158.627 0 08:41:22 2:36 1564.8833
25  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25780 23 158.627 0 08:41:22 2:36 1564.8833
26  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25752 26 158.627 0 08:41:24 2:38 1564.3688
27  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25753 25158.627 0 08:41:24 2:38 1564.3688
28  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25743 27 158.627 0 08:41:25 2:40 1564.1118
29  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25730 28 158.627 0 08:41:28 2:43 1563.3410
30  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 256 LAV 25706 29 158.627 0 08:41:31 2:46 1562.5710
31 Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25754 30 158.627 0 08:41:32 2:47 1562.3145
32  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25745 31158627 0 08:41:37 2:53 1561.0333
33  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25738 32158.627 0 08:41:41 2:57 1560.0098
34  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25741 55 158.627 0 08:41:42 2:58 1559.7542
35  Adil Loft-Ettaib L 25 LAV 25736 55 158.627 0 08:43:00 4:23 1540.0680
36  Paul Maurice Brisso 25 CuU 017658 2 172158 0 08:52:44 5:19 1527.1260
37  Paul Maurice Brisso 25 LAV 25136 3 172158 0 08:52:47 5:22 1526.4489
38  Paul Maurice Brisso 25 CU 017662 4 172158 0 08:53:43 6:18 1513.9206
39  Paul Maurice Brisso 25 CuU 25102 5 172158 0 08:58:56 11:31 1447.5168
40  Paul Maurice Brisso 25 LAV 25116 8 172158 0 08:58:57 11:33 1447.3140
41  Paul Maurice Brisso 25 LAV 25125 7 172158 0 08:58:57 11:33  1447.3140
42  Paul Maurice Brisso 25 LAV 25131 6 172158 0 08:58:57 11:33  1447.3140
43  Paul Maurice Brisso 25 LAV 25168 9 172158 0 08:58:59 ~11:34  1446.9085
44  Paul Maurice Brisso 25 LAV 25120 10 172158 0 08:59:00 11:00 1446.7059
45  Paul Maurice Brisso 25 LAV 25113 11 172158 0 08:59:03 11:36  1446.0983
46  Paul Maurice Brisso 25 LAV 25110 14 172158 0 08:59:04 11:39  1445.8959
47  Paul Maurice Brisso 25 LAV 25140 13172158 0 08:59:04 11:39  1445.8959
48  Paul Maurice Brisso 25 LAV 25163 12172158 0 08:59:04 11:39  1445.8959
49  Paul Maurice Brisso 25 LAV 25157 15172158 0 08:59:06 11:00 1445.4912
50 = Paul Maurice Brisso 25 LAV 25115 16 172.158 0 08:59:07 11:42  1445.2889
51 Paul Maurice Brisso 25 LAV 25160 18 172158 0 08:59:09 11:42 1444.8846
52  Paul Maurice Brisso 25 LAV 25177 17 172158 0 08:59:09 11:42  1444.8846
53  Paul Maurice Brisso 25 CuU 017652 19 172158 0 08:59:10 11:45 1444.6825
54  Paul Maurice Brisso 25 LAV 25127 21 172158 0 08:59:11 11:46  1444.4805



Pos Member/Flyer Name

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

110-

149
153
158
164

Paul Maurice Brisso
Paul Maurice Brisso
Paul Maurice Brisso
Paul Maurice Brisso
Paul Maurice Brisso
Adil Loft-Ettaib

Adil Loft-Ettaib

Adil Loft-Ettaib

Adil Loft-Ettaib

Adil Loft-Ettaib

Paul Maurice Brisso
Gregory Ganatsios
Gregory Ganatsios
Gregory Ganatsios
Gregory Ganatsios
Paul Maurice Brisso
Gregory Ganatsios
Gregory Ganatsios
Paul Maurice Brisso
Paul Maurice Brisso
Adil Loft-Ettaib

Adil Loft-Ettaib

Adil Loft-Ettaib

Adil Loft-Ettaib

Adil Loft-Ettaib
Paul Maurice Brisso
Adil Loft-Ettaib

Adil Loft-Ettaib
Paul Maurice Brisso
Adil Loft-Ettaib
Gregory Ganatsios
Gregory Ganatsios
Gregory Ganatsios
Gregory Ganatsios
Gregory Ganatsios
Gregory Ganatsios
Gregory Ganatsios
Gregory Ganatsios
Gregory Ganatsios
Gregory Ganatsios
Gregory Ganatsios
Valentin Chisca
Gregory Ganatsios
Gregory Ganatsios
M. Dolecki

Piotr Wilk

Piotr Wilk

Piotr Wilk

Gregory Ganatsios
M. Dolecki

M. Dolecki

M. Dolecki

Gregory Ganatsios
M. Dolecki

M. Dolecki

M. Dolecki

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

Ovidiu Simon
Janek Kobylski

Michel L'Archeveque

Alex Mitu

rrrrer-r recrrrrr

-

Ring/Band No

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

L 25

rrrOrr

-

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

L 25

rrrrrrrrrrrrrrrr

- —_ = - - - = = =

|
L

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

25
25
25
25

LAV
LAY
CPFA
LAV
LAV
LAV
LAV
LAV
LAV
LAYV
LAV
LAV
LAV
LAV
LAV
LAV
LAV
LAV
LAV
CPFA
LAV
LAV
LAV
CPFA
LAV
LAV
LAV
LAV

LAV
LAV
LAV
LAV
LAV
LAV
LAV
LAV
LAV
LAV
LAV
LAV
LAV

LAV
LAV
LAV
LAV

25162
25154
25161
25174
25109
25757
25705
25759
25775
25756
011028
00743
00741
00719
00705
25166
00180
00713
25155
25159
25735
25750
25755
25787
25758
25176
25721
25776
25112
25742
25974
25967
25933
00181
00707
00732
25930
00198
00748
25940
00710
25310
25960
25932
25041
25562
25564
25557
00730
25010
25015
25016
00734
25021
25221
25409

25064
00752
25816
11039

20 172.158
22 172.158
23 172.158
24 172.158
25 172.158
55 158.627
55 158.627
55 158.627
55 158.627
55 158.627
26 172.158
39 155.033
2 155.033
3 155.033
4 155.033
27 172.158
5 155.033
6 155.033
28 172.158
29 172.158
55 158.627
55 158.627
55 158.627
55 158.627
55 158.627
30 172.158
55 158.627
55 158.627
31 172.158
55 158.627
7 155.033
8 155.033
9 155.033
11 155.033
10 155.033
12 155.033
13 155.033
14 155.033
15 155.033
16 155.033
17 155.033
11 142.266
18 155.033
19 155.033
58 133.194
2 133.129
49 133.129
3 133.129
20 155.033
3 133.194
2 133.194
4 133.194
21 155.033
7 133.194
6 133.194
5 133.194

22 132.043
23 147.528
38 133.062
31 152.254

SO 0 0000000 O0C 0000000 0000 O0OO0D0O0CD0OD0CO0ODO0CO0DO0OO0CDO0ODO0ODO0OCO0ODO0OD0O0DO0ODO0OD0O0D0O0CD0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0OO0CO0OO0CO0OO0oO OO

o o oo

08:59:11
08:59:14
08:59:17
08:59:21
08:59:30
08:50:13
08:50:14
08:50:18
08:50:20
08:50:24
09:00:34
08:48:41
08:48:42
08:48:54
08:49:07
09:01:40
08:49:36
08:49:38
09:01:56
09:02:00
08:52:30
08:52:30
08:52:32
08:52:32
08:52:33
09:02:11
08:52:35
08:52:37
09:02:16
08:52:51
08:50:28
08:50:30
08:50:31
08:50:32
08:50:32
08:50:36
08:50:43
08:50:48
08:50:52
08:50:54
08:50:58
08:41:54
08:51:05
08:51:09
08:35:38
08:35:44
08:35:44
08:35:45
08:51:31
08:35:56
08:35:56
08:35:58
08:51:44
08:36:00
08:36:00
08:36:00

08:36:18
08:47:46
08:38:30
09:12:20

Col Sx Brd Distance Var Clocked ToWin

11:46
11:49
11:52
11:54
12:00
12:13
12:14
12:18
12:20
12:25
13:09
13:17
13:18
13:31
13:46
14:15
14:18
14:20
14:31
14:00
14:41
14:41
14:43
14:43
14:45
14:46
14:47
14:49
14:51
15:04
15:16
15:18
15:19
15:20
15:20
15:25
15:32
15:38
15:42
15:45
15:49
15:54
15:57
16:01
16:12
16:23
16:23
16:25
16:26
16:35
16:35
16:38
16:40
16:41
16:41
16:41

Velocity Nom
1444 .4805
1443.8748
1443.2695
1442.4633
1440.6527
1439.2288
1439.0112
1438.1414
1437.7069
1436.8388
1427.9071
1426.4653
1426.2466
1423.6272
1420.8004
1414.9973
1414.5347
1414.1046
1411.9027
1411.1311
1410.0178
1410.0178
1409.6001
1409.6001
1409.3914
1409.0138
1408.9741
1408.5571
1408.0534
1405.6447
1403.4369
1403.0136
1402.8020
1402.5905
1402.5905
1401.7450
1400.2680
1399.2148
1398.3734
1397.9531
1397.1132
1396.1335
1395.6459
1394.8088
1392.7571
1390.6233
1390.6233
1390.3812
1390.2227
1388.4017
1388.4017
1387.9194
1387.5268
1387.4375
1387.4375
1387.4375

1371.1630
1368.9576
1350.8832
1150.5340



