

Winchester

Race Date: 08/23/2025

Members/Flyers: 10

Release Weather: Ensoleillé vent léger S-O

Night Hours

Release Time: 07:00:00

Birds: 380

Arrival Weather: Idem

00:00:00

Pos	Member/Flyer Name	Ring/Band No	Col	Sx	Brd	Distance	Var	Clocked	ToWin	Velocity	Nom
1	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 LAV 25114				54 172.158	0	08:47:24	0:00	1602.9609	
2	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25769				55 158.627	0	08:41:11	2:24	1567.7187	
3	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25740				4 158.627	0	08:41:12	2:25	1567.4605	
4	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25767				3 158.627	0	08:41:12	2:25	1567.4605	
5	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25781				2 158.627	0	08:41:12	2:25	1567.4605	
6	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25783				5 158.627	0	08:41:13	2:27	1567.2024	
7	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25744				7 158.627	0	08:41:14	2:28	1566.9444	
8	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25760				6 158.627	0	08:41:14	2:28	1566.9444	
9	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25702				11 158.627	0	08:41:15	2:29	1566.6864	
10	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25707				10 158.627	0	08:41:15	2:29	1566.6864	
11	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25739				9 158.627	0	08:41:15	2:29	1566.6864	
12	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25747				8 158.627	0	08:41:15	2:29	1566.6864	
13	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25751				13 158.627	0	08:41:16	2:30	1566.4286	
14	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25766				12 158.627	0	08:41:16	2:30	1566.4286	
15	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25749				15 158.627	0	08:41:17	2:31	1566.1708	
16	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25770				14 158.627	0	08:41:17	2:31	1566.1708	
17	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25701				19 158.627	0	08:41:18	2:32	1565.9131	
18	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25722				18 158.627	0	08:41:18	2:32	1565.9131	
19	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25748				17 158.627	0	08:41:18	2:32	1565.9131	
20	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25782				16 158.627	0	08:41:18	2:32	1565.9131	
21	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25737				20 158.627	0	08:41:20	2:34	1565.3980	
22	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25717				22 158.627	0	08:41:21	2:35	1565.1406	
23	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25746				21 158.627	0	08:41:21	2:35	1565.1406	
24	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25703				24 158.627	0	08:41:22	2:36	1564.8833	
25	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25780				23 158.627	0	08:41:22	2:36	1564.8833	
26	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25752				26 158.627	0	08:41:24	2:38	1564.3688	
27	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25753				25 158.627	0	08:41:24	2:38	1564.3688	
28	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25743				27 158.627	0	08:41:25	2:40	1564.1118	
29	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25730				28 158.627	0	08:41:28	2:43	1563.3410	
30	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25706				29 158.627	0	08:41:31	2:46	1562.5710	
31	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25754				30 158.627	0	08:41:32	2:47	1562.3145	
32	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25745				31 158.627	0	08:41:37	2:53	1561.0333	
33	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25738				32 158.627	0	08:41:41	2:57	1560.0098	
34	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25741				55 158.627	0	08:41:42	2:58	1559.7542	
35	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV 25736				55 158.627	0	08:43:00	4:23	1540.0680	
36	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 CU 017658				2 172.158	0	08:52:44	5:19	1527.1260	
37	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 LAV 25136				3 172.158	0	08:52:47	5:22	1526.4489	
38	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 CU 017662				4 172.158	0	08:53:43	6:18	1513.9206	
39	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 CU 25102				5 172.158	0	08:58:56	11:31	1447.5168	
40	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 LAV 25116				8 172.158	0	08:58:57	11:33	1447.3140	
41	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 LAV 25125				7 172.158	0	08:58:57	11:33	1447.3140	
42	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 LAV 25131				6 172.158	0	08:58:57	11:33	1447.3140	
43	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 LAV 25168				9 172.158	0	08:58:59	11:34	1446.9085	
44	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 LAV 25120				10 172.158	0	08:59:00	11:00	1446.7059	
45	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 LAV 25113				11 172.158	0	08:59:03	11:36	1446.0983	
46	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 LAV 25110				14 172.158	0	08:59:04	11:39	1445.8959	
47	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 LAV 25140				13 172.158	0	08:59:04	11:39	1445.8959	
48	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 LAV 25163				12 172.158	0	08:59:04	11:39	1445.8959	
49	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 LAV 25157				15 172.158	0	08:59:06	11:00	1445.4912	
50	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 LAV 25115				16 172.158	0	08:59:07	11:42	1445.2889	
51	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 LAV 25160				18 172.158	0	08:59:09	11:42	1444.8846	
52	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 LAV 25177				17 172.158	0	08:59:09	11:42	1444.8846	
53	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 CU 017652				19 172.158	0	08:59:10	11:45	1444.6825	
54	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 LAV 25127				21 172.158	0	08:59:11	11:46	1444.4805	

Pos	Member/Flyer Name	Ring/Band No	Col	Sx	Brd	Distance	Var	Clocked	ToWin	Velocity	Nom	
55	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 LAV				25162	20	172.158	0	08:59:11	11:46	1444.4805
56	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 LAV				25154	22	172.158	0	08:59:14	11:49	1443.8748
57	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 LAV				25161	23	172.158	0	08:59:17	11:52	1443.2695
58	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 LAV				25174	24	172.158	0	08:59:21	11:54	1442.4633
59	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 LAV				25109	25	172.158	0	08:59:30	12:00	1440.6527
60	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV				25757	55	158.627	0	08:50:13	12:13	1439.2288
61	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV				25705	55	158.627	0	08:50:14	12:14	1439.0112
62	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV				25759	55	158.627	0	08:50:18	12:18	1438.1414
63	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV				25775	55	158.627	0	08:50:20	12:20	1437.7069
64	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV				25756	55	158.627	0	08:50:24	12:25	1436.8388
65	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 CU				011028	26	172.158	0	09:00:34	13:09	1427.9071
66	Gregory Ganatsios	L 25 LAV				00743	39	155.033	0	08:48:41	13:17	1426.4653
67	Gregory Ganatsios	L 25 LAV				00741	2	155.033	0	08:48:42	13:18	1426.2466
68	Gregory Ganatsios	L 25 LAV				00719	3	155.033	0	08:48:54	13:31	1423.6272
69	Gregory Ganatsios	L 25 LAV				00705	4	155.033	0	08:49:07	13:46	1420.8004
70	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 LAV				25166	27	172.158	0	09:01:40	14:15	1414.9973
71	Gregory Ganatsios	L 25 CPFA				00190	5	155.033	0	08:49:36	14:18	1414.5347
72	Gregory Ganatsios	L 25 LAV				00713	6	155.033	0	08:49:38	14:20	1414.1046
73	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 LAV				25155	28	172.158	0	09:01:56	14:31	1411.9027
74	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 LAV				25159	29	172.158	0	09:02:00	14:00	1411.1311
75	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV				25735	55	158.627	0	08:52:30	14:41	1410.0178
76	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV				25750	55	158.627	0	08:52:30	14:41	1410.0178
77	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV				25755	55	158.627	0	08:52:32	14:43	1409.6001
78	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV				25787	55	158.627	0	08:52:32	14:43	1409.6001
79	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV				25758	55	158.627	0	08:52:33	14:45	1409.3914
80	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 LAV				25176	30	172.158	0	09:02:11	14:46	1409.0138
81	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV				25721	55	158.627	0	08:52:35	14:47	1408.9741
82	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV				25776	55	158.627	0	08:52:37	14:49	1408.5571
83	Paul Maurice Brisso	25 LAV				25112	31	172.158	0	09:02:16	14:51	1408.0534
84	Adil Loft-Ettaib	L 25 LAV				25742	55	158.627	0	08:52:51	15:04	1405.6447
85	Gregory Ganatsios	L 25 LAV				25974	7	155.033	0	08:50:28	15:16	1403.4369
86	Gregory Ganatsios	L 25 LAV				25967	8	155.033	0	08:50:30	15:18	1403.0136
87	Gregory Ganatsios	L 25 LAV				25933	9	155.033	0	08:50:31	15:19	1402.8020
88	Gregory Ganatsios	L 25 CPFA				00181	11	155.033	0	08:50:32	15:20	1402.5905
89	Gregory Ganatsios	L 25 LAV				00707	10	155.033	0	08:50:32	15:20	1402.5905
90	Gregory Ganatsios	L 25 LAV				00732	12	155.033	0	08:50:36	15:25	1401.7450
91	Gregory Ganatsios	L 25 LAV				25930	13	155.033	0	08:50:43	15:32	1400.2680
92	Gregory Ganatsios	L 25 CPFA				00198	14	155.033	0	08:50:48	15:38	1399.2148
93	Gregory Ganatsios	L 25 LAV				00748	15	155.033	0	08:50:52	15:42	1398.3734
94	Gregory Ganatsios	L 25 LAV				25940	16	155.033	0	08:50:54	15:45	1397.9531
95	Gregory Ganatsios	L 25 LAV				00710	17	155.033	0	08:50:58	15:49	1397.1132
96	Valentin Chisca	L 25 LAV				25310	11	142.266	0	08:41:54	15:54	1396.1335
97	Gregory Ganatsios	L 25 LAV				25960	18	155.033	0	08:51:05	15:57	1395.6459
98	Gregory Ganatsios	L 25 LAV				25932	19	155.033	0	08:51:09	16:01	1394.8088
99	M. Dolecki	I 25 LAV				25041	58	133.194	0	08:35:38	16:12	1392.7571
100	Piotr Wilk	I 25 LAV				25562	2	133.129	0	08:35:44	16:23	1390.6233
101	Piotr Wilk	I 25 LAV				25564	49	133.129	0	08:35:44	16:23	1390.6233
102	Piotr Wilk	I 25 LAV				25557	3	133.129	0	08:35:45	16:25	1390.3812
103	Gregory Ganatsios	L 25 LAV				00730	20	155.033	0	08:51:31	16:26	1390.2227
104	M. Dolecki	I 25 LAV				25010	3	133.194	0	08:35:56	16:35	1388.4017
105	M. Dolecki	I 25 LAV				25015	2	133.194	0	08:35:56	16:35	1388.4017
106	M. Dolecki	I 25 LAV				25016	4	133.194	0	08:35:58	16:38	1387.9194
107	Gregory Ganatsios	L 25 LAV				00734	21	155.033	0	08:51:44	16:40	1387.5268
108	M. Dolecki	I 25 LAV				25021	7	133.194	0	08:36:00	16:41	1387.4375
109	M. Dolecki	I 25 LAV				25221	6	133.194	0	08:36:00	16:41	1387.4375
110	M. Dolecki	I 25 LAV				25409	5	133.194	0	08:36:00	16:41	1387.4375
LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD												
149	Ovidiu Simon	I 25 LAV				25064	22	132.043	0	08:36:18		1371.1630
153	Janek Kobylski	L 25 LAV				00752	23	147.528	0	08:47:46		1368.9576
158	Michel L'Archeveque	25 LAV				25816	38	133.062	0	08:38:30		1350.8832
164	Alex Mitu	25 LAV				11039	31	152.254	0	09:12:20		1150.5340